2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:35 p.m.
3:05 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

“waterSC

WaterSC Working Group
Wednesday, October 30, 2024

Stone River, 121 Alexander Road, West Columbia

The Charge of WaterSC

The Honorable Governor Henry McMaster

Leading the Charge: WaterSC Overview

Myra Reece, Chair, WaterSC & Interim Director, S.C. Department of
Environmental Services (SCDES)

WaterSC State Agency Focus: S.C. Department of Commerce
Harry Lightsey, Secretary of Commerce

Introductions of WaterSC Working Group

The State of Water in South Carolina

Rob Devlin, Assistant Bureau Chief, Bureau of Water, SCDES
How WaterSC Will Work: Stakeholder Engagement Plan
Facilitated Discussions

Next Steps

Adjourn and Networking

WaterSC Working Group will be requested for a group photo at the conclusion of the meeting.

JwaterS C T



