

## **WaterSC Working Group**

## Wednesday, October 30, 2024

## Stone River, 121 Alexander Road, West Columbia

of

2:00 p.m.	The Charge of WaterSC
	The Honorable Governor Henry McMaster
2:10 p.m.	Leading the Charge: WaterSC Overview
	Myra Reece, Chair, WaterSC & Interim Director, S.C. Department
	Environmental Services (SCDES)
2:20 p.m.	WaterSC State Agency Focus: S.C. Department of Commerce
	Harry Lightsey, Secretary of Commerce
2:35 p.m.	Introductions of WaterSC Working Group
3:05 p.m.	The State of Water in South Carolina
	Rob Devlin, Assistant Bureau Chief, Bureau of Water, SCDES
3:25 p.m.	How WaterSC Will Work: Stakeholder Engagement Plan
	Facilitated Discussions
3:45 p.m.	Next Steps
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn and Networking

WaterSC Working Group will be requested for a group photo at the conclusion of the meeting.

